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Tel: 011 760 3603/4/5
sales@loomcraft.co.za

Our tried and tested voile fabric has always been a staple for its lightweight, breathable, and
versatile qualities. Now, we're excited to introduce a fresh, fashionable twist with our new range
of trendy plain voile colours.

This range features a selection of on-trend colors that breathe fresh life into the traditional
white voile. Our new plain voile colours provide a contemporary edge, making it easier than
ever to breatht new life into any space.
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CREAM CHAMPAGNE

CHARCOAL

www.loomcraft.co.za
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We are proud to be suppliers of the finest voiles in a variety of designs. Our in-house team
creates trade marked CORNELY® |OOFy designs in plain, crushed and frosty voiles for a signature
look that is available in white, cream and champagne.

CORNELY® is a registered trade mark which signifies and insures the highest of quality
product standards. Do not be fooled by imitation products using the Cornely® name
without the legally registered trademark.

WHITE CREAM  CHAMPAGNE WHITE CREAM  CHAMPAGNE WHITE CREAM  CHAMPAGNE

Cornely® Loopy Voile plain - 270cm wide
Cornely® Loopy Voile crushed - 270cm wide
Cornely® Loopy Voile frosty - 270cm wide
Cornely® Plain voile - 300cm wide
Cornely®Plain Crushed Voile - 270cm wide
Cornely® Plain Frosty Voile - 300cm wide

BE AWARE OF IMITATIONS

Cornely is a registed trademark that
belongs to Loomcraft Fabrics Pty Ltd

Contact your area representative to
view all our ranges and receive your
FREE samples!
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Mr Neil Hompes
(Managing Director)
neil@loomcraft.co.za
082 412 1342

Mr AJ Loffler (Director)
ajl@loomcraft.co.za
082707 7314

HEAD OFFICE

Reception
loomcraft@loomcraft.co.za
011 760 3603/4/5

Dwain (bulk sales)
dwain@loomcraft.co.za
083 417 5040

Alice (Cut Length Sales)

cut@loomcraft.co.za
082 921 9076

Luana (Returns/accounts)
luana@loomcraft.co.za
071 506 6290

Erika (Debtors/cash sales)
debtors@loomcraft.co.za
073 136 4491

Joe (General Manager)

joe@loomcraft.co.za
082 416 9954

Collin (dispatch/collections)
073 905 0639

DESIGN & MARKETING
& PROJECTS

Lise
lise@loomcraft.co.za

082 371 9135

EASTERN CAPE

Ursula
ursula@loomcraft.co.za
072 354 8851

011 760 3603/4/5
service@loomcraft.co.za
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NATIONAL/AFRICA SALES/
EXPORT

Markus
Markus@|loomcraft.co.za
076 622 3961

Ryan
ryans@loomcraft.co.za
063 811 4673

GAUTENG & SURROUNDS

Izelle
izelle@loomcraft.co.za
082 830 4859

Simon (Mobile warehouse)
072 925 9578
082 371 5934

Hardus
hardus@loomcraft.co.za
082 345 4733

Originous
originous@loomcraft.co.za
082 741 0536

MPUMALANGA

Anneleen

anneleen@loomcraft.co.za
072 799 0355

PRETORIA

Edith
edith@loomcraft.co.za
076 224 5837

Simoné
simone@loomcraft.co.za
071 868 3062

KZN

Daiana
daiana@loomcraft.co.za
073 115 0632

Bongani
067 260 8052

www.loomcraft.co.za
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WESTERN CAPE

Shalom

shalom@loomcraft.co.za
083 329 9723

Jane
Jane@loomcraft.co.za
073 215 8750

NAMIBIA

Elzaan
elzaan@loomcraft.co.za
081 693 1325

HOSPITALITY AND
CONTRACT SALES
Angelica

angelica@loomcraft.co.za
084 514 1865

1 Minerva Ave, Lea Glen, Roodepoort 1709 PO Box 731, Roodepoort, 1725




